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Filename Offset Compressed Filesize Timestamp o
data /config/engine /groundtextures. xml 23211326 1521 19023 Wed May 13 18:04:13 2009
data/config/engine lakesettings. xml 23212847 1237 8933 Sat May 16 10:04:00 2009 I
data/config/engine friversettings. xml 23214034 736 5062 Fri May 15 19:12:33 2009 D
data /confia/engine fsandbanksettings. xml 23214320 156 667 Thu May 7 11:53:51 2009
| data/config/engine/surfsettings. xml 23214976 1498 11307 SatMay 16 10:11:33 2009
| data/configfenginecamera. xml 23216474 250 626 Wed Jan 23 17:12:29 2009
| data/confia/engine/camerapositions. xml 23216724 360 18370 Thu Dec 4 14:57:51 2008
data config/engine light. xml 23217084 316 324 Fri May 9 14:04:00 2008
|| data/config/features /features. xml 23217400 34154 653603 Fri May 22 15:25:07 2009
data/config/features properties. xml 23251534 6454 34558 Fri Apr 24 11:10:49 2009
data/config/features/templates, xml 23258068 2610 21044 Wed May & 11:05:10 2009
data/config/aame /assets, xml 23260673 110234 1657833 Tue May 19 16:21:13 2009
data/config/game/datasets. x 23370912 Thu May 14 09:10:00 2009
data config/game/gamevalues. xml 23403186 22 14 Wed Mar 4 19:25:20 2009
data/config/aame keymap.ini 23403203 236 495 Fri Mar 13 17:32:10 2009
data/config/game keymapgold.ini 23403444 210 445 Fri May 22 10:35:07 2009
data config/game,/properties, xml 23403654 141181 1153581 Fri May 22 18:40:28 2009
data/config/game, /randommapagenerator. xml 23544335 4371 53537 Fri May 15 17:46: 28 2009
data/config/game /randommapgenerator_islandcache. xml 23549706 422177 2900657 Sat May 23 14 14:46 2009
data config/game/templates. xml 23971883 9393 FIF99 Thu May 14 12:41:03 2009
data/config/game,bindings.ini 23381276 730 2351 Fri May 22 10:49:11 2009
data/config/game /default. preview 23382006 190 305 Wed May 13 21:43:22 2009
data/config/game/defaultpreload. cigcache 2398219 652 4294 Sat Jan 17 20:17:47 2009
data/config/aame /gametypedefeat.ini 23352343 258 330 Mon Mar 19 18:08:05 2007
data/config/game /gametypevictory. ini 23383106 131 196 Mon Mar 19 17:40:45 2007
data config/game icons. xml 23983237 16594 350348 Thu May 14 18:03:15 2009
data config/game /presentationcamerapositions. xmi 23999331 344 1562 Fri Jan 23 18:43:15 2009
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